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Tempada Club

2025 BERMEO Si
2024 BERMEO Si
2023 BERMEO Si
2022 BERMEO Si
2021 BERMEO Si
2020 BERMEO Si
2019 BERMEO Non
2018 BERMEO Non
2017 BERMEO Non
2016 BERMEO Non
2015 BERMEO Non
2014 BERMEO Non
2013 BERMEO Non

Competindo
na ACT

IKER
PORTUGUES
GOMEZ

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

Nacido en: BERMEO
30-09-2000

NO

20
20
20
19
16
2

BERM EQ:WRDAIBAI

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

0

A OO

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

W o R Rk RPN

club

175
227
204
218
154
157

BERMEO-
URDAIBAI

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempo

14
11
E
1
2

19:49,34 22:10,36
19:28,82 21:55,70
19:27,36 22:06,20
19:22,64 20:47,76
19:23,94 21:36,10
19:27,14 22:16,00



